Face Value

EPS (TTM) @

CEPS (TTM)
PE
PB

ROE

Category
Group / Settlement Type
Index

Industry @

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Dec-17

10.00

0.53

0.77
41.95
0.49

1.16

Listed

XT /T+1

Non Banking Financial Company (NBFC)

Archives


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/511507/flag/7/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/ushakiran-finance-ltd/ushakira/511507/corp-announcements/

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 2,124 14,07,764 14,07,764 55.33 14,07,764 55.33 7,50,809

(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00
DRs

16 11,36,736 11,36,736 4467 11,36,736 44.67 10,86,136

Quari


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/ushakiran-finance-ltd/ushakira/511507/corp-actions/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/ushakiran-finance-ltd/ushakira/511507/shareholding-pattern/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/ushakiran-finance-ltd/ushakira/511507/corporate-governance/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/ushakiran-finance-ltd/ushakira/511507/statement-of-investor-complaints/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/rpt/scripcode/511507/flag/7/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/ushakiran-finance-ltd/ushakira/511507/brsr/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/ushakiran-finance-ltd/ushakira/511507/bulk-block-deals/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/ushakiran-finance-ltd/ushakira/511507/corp-information/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/ushakiran-finance-ltd/ushakira/511507/peer-group-comparison/
https://charting.bseindia.com/index.html?SYMBOL=511507

Notices

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

T rvrT v v v

0.00 0.00 -
0.00 0.00 -
2140 2544500 25,44,500 100.00 25,44,500 100.00 18,36,945 -

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
Statement showing foreign ownership limits
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https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=511507&qtrid=96.00&QtrName=Dec-17
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=511507&qtrid=96.00&QtrName=Dec-17
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=511507&qtrid=96.00&QtrName=Dec-17
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=511507&qtrid=96.00&CompName=USHAKIRAN%20FINANCE%20LTD.&QtrName=Dec-17&Type=TM
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

NAYUDAMMA
YARLAGADDA

TUNUGUNTLA
ADINARAYANA

T HARI PS KUMAR

RAVINDRANATH
TAAGORE TALASILA

AMIT RAJ SINHA

TUNUGUNTLA BHAGYA
LAKSHMI

TUNUGUNTLA LAKSHMI
PRAVALLIKA

DHARANI DEVI C

Scrip Code : 511507

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

14

514,186

5,000

3,25,385

10,600

2,500

2,500

64,401

30,600

2,500

Shareholding Pattern

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.

514,186

5,000

3,25,385
10,600
2,500
2,500

64,401

30,600

2,500

Quarter Ending : Dec-17

0.00

20.21

0.20

12.79

0.42

0.10

0.10

2.53

1.20

0.10

514,186

5,000

3,25,385

10,600

2,500

2,500

64,401

30,600

2,500

0.00

20.21

0.20

12.79

0.42

0.10

0.10

2.53

1.20

0.10

4,73,586

5,000

3,25,385

10,600

2,500

64,401

2,500


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

TUNUGUNTLA RAJA
SEKHAR

TUNUGUNTLA NANDA
KRISHNA

S CHIDAMBARANATHAN
SMITA SINHA

K RAJAMANI

ARCHANA TUNUGUNTLA
Any Other (specify)

KRISHNRAJ SECURITIES
PVT LTD

SIGACHI CHLORO
CHEMICALS PVT LTD

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

16

16

15,000

29,400

5,000
2,500
2,500
16,300

6,22,550

6,12,550

10,000

11,36,736

11,36,736

15,000

29,400

5,000
2,500
2,500
16,300

6,22,550

6,12,550

10,000

11,36,736

11,36,736

0.59

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.64

24.47

24.07

0.39

44.67

0.00

44.67

15,000

29,400

5,000
2,500
2,500
16,300

6,22,550

6,12,550

10,000

11,36,736

11,36,736

0.59

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.64

24.47

24.07

0.39

44.67

0.00

44.67

15,000

29,400

2,500

16,300

6,12,550

6,12,550

10,86,136

10,86,136



Scrip Code : 511507

B1) Institutions

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

ANDHRA
PRADESH
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION
LIMITED

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

192900

192900

192900

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

1,92,900

1,92,900

1,92,900

0.00

7.58

7.58

7.58

0.00

1,92,900

1,92,900

1,92,900

0.00

7.58

7.58

7.58

0.00

1,92,900

1,92,900

1,92,900

Quarter ending : Dec-17


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

B3) Non-

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 ’ )
Individual share

capital upto Rs. 2093 1086100  10,86,100 4268 108600  42.68 5,28,745 - ;
2 Lacs

Individual share

capital in 3 84000 84,000 3.30 84,000 3.30 - .
excess of Rs. 2

Lacs

KULKARNI

CHAGAVAN 1 36700 36,700 1.44 36,700 1.44 - ;
Any Other 27 44764 44,764 176 44,764 176 29164 - ;
(specify)

Bodies 24 18848 18848 074 18848 074 3,248 - -
Corporate

Clearing 2 404 404 0.02 404 0.02 404 - ;
Members

BALAJI

EQUITIES 1 25512 25512 1.00 25512 1.00 25,512 - ;
LIMITED

Sub Total B3 2123 1214864 12,14,864 4774 1214864  47.74 5,57,909 - ;
B=B1+B2+B3 2124 1407764 14,07,764 5533 1407764 5533 7,50,809 - ;

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.

Scrip Code : 511507 Quarter ending : Dec-17

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 ° o
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.
Scrip Code : 511507

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL

NIL

Quarter ending : Dec-17

NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.
Scrip Code : 511507

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Quarter ending : Dec-17
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