Face Value 10.00 EPS (TTM) 🕡 0.53 CEPS (TTM) 0.77 PΕ 41.95 РΒ 0.49 ROE 1.16 Category Listed Group / Settlement Type XT /T+1 Index Industry 🕧 Non Banking Financial Company (NBFC)

Corp Announcements

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: Dec-17

Financials Archives

Meetings ▼ Quart

Cown Astions					Pa	rticular					
Corp Actions	Whether the L	isted Entity has i	ssued any pa	rtly paid up s	hares?						
Shareholding Pattern	Whether the L	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?									
	Whether the L	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?									
Corporate Governance	Whether the L	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?									
	Whether the L	isted Entity has a	any shares in	locked-in?							
Statement of investor complaints	Whether any s	shares held by pro	omoters are p	oledge or othe	rwise encumber	ed?					
complaints	Whether comp	oany has equity s	hares with di	fferential voti	ng rights?						
Related Party Transactions	Whether the li	sted entity has a	ny significant	t beneficial ov	vner?						
					Summary stat	tement holdin	g of specif	ied securities			
BRSR			No. of		Shareholding as a % of		Total		Sub-cate	egorizatio	
Bulk / Block deals	Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized	Sharehol	ding (No	
Disclosures			held		as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	J	Voting right	form	SubCategory_I	SubCat€	
Corp Information	(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	16	11,36,736	11,36,736	44.67	11,36,736	44.67	10,86,136			
Peer Group	(B) Public	2,124	14,07,764	14,07,764	55.33	14,07,764	55.33	7,50,809			
Charting	(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00				

B. I		
	OTICOC	
1.71		

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		
Grand Total	2,140	25,44,500	25,44,500	100.00	25,44,500	100.00	18,36,945	
					=C1+C2			
				Grand Tot	al=A+B+C			
<b>•</b>		Stateme	ent showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the Proi	moter and Pro	omoter Group	
<b>•</b>		Sta	atement showing	g shareholding	pattern of th	e Public shar	eholder	
•		Statement s	howing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non F	ublic shareholder	
•	De						e Total No. of Shares.	
•				ent showing fo				

Site optimized for IE9 & above. | Disclaimer | Website Policies | Privacy Policy | Sitemap Copyright © BSE Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

14 Jul 23 | 01:06 (IST)

(11H)



## Shareholding Pattern

## **USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.**

Scrip Code: 511507 Quarter Ending: Dec-17

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of	Number of Voti held in each o securition	class of	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
			shares held		(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		14	5,14,186	5,14,186	20.21	5,14,186	20.21	4,73,586
NAYUDAMMA YARLAGADDA		1	5,000	5,000	0.20	5,000	0.20	5,000
TUNUGUNTLA ADINARAYANA		1	3,25,385	3,25,385	12.79	3,25,385	12.79	3,25,385
T HARI PS KUMAR		1	10,600	10,600	0.42	10,600	0.42	10,600
RAVINDRANATH TAAGORE TALASILA		1	2,500	2,500	0.10	2,500	0.10	
AMIT RAJ SINHA		1	2,500	2,500	0.10	2,500	0.10	2,500
TUNUGUNTLA BHAGYA LAKSHMI		1	64,401	64,401	2.53	64,401	2.53	64,401
TUNUGUNTLA LAKSHMI PRAVALLIKA		1	30,600	30,600	1.20	30,600	1.20	
DHARANI DEVI C		1	2,500	2,500	0.10	2,500	0.10	2,500

TUNUGUNTLA RAJA SEKHAR	1	15,000	15,000	0.59	15,000	0.59	15,000
TUNUGUNTLA NANDA KRISHNA	1	29,400	29,400	1.16	29,400	1.16	29,400
S CHIDAMBARANATHAN	1	5,000	5,000	0.20	5,000	0.20	
SMITA SINHA	1	2,500	2,500	0.10	2,500	0.10	2,500
K RAJAMANI	1	2,500	2,500	0.10	2,500	0.10	
ARCHANA TUNUGUNTLA	1	16,300	16,300	0.64	16,300	0.64	16,300
Any Other (specify)	2	6,22,550	6,22,550	24.47	6,22,550	24.47	6,12,550
KRISHNRAJ SECURITIES PVT LTD	1	6,12,550	6,12,550	24.07	6,12,550	24.07	6,12,550
SIGACHI CHLORO CHEMICALS PVT LTD	1	10,000	10,000	0.39	10,000	0.39	
Sub Total A1	16	11,36,736	11,36,736	44.67	11,36,736	44.67	10,86,136
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	16	11,36,736	11,36,736	44.67	11,36,736	44.67	10,86,136



## Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

## **USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.**

Scrip Code: 511507 Quarter ending: Dec-17

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
		held				right	Арріїсавіе)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	192900	1,92,900	7.58	1,92,900	7.58	1,92,900	-	-	-
ANDHRA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED	1	192900	1,92,900	7.58	1,92,900	7.58	1,92,900	-	-	-
Sub Total B1	1	192900	1,92,900	7.58	1,92,900	7.58	1,92,900	-	-	-
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-

B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	2093	1086100	10,86,100	42.68	10,86,100	42.68	5,28,745	-	-	-
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	3	84000	84,000	3.30	84,000	3.30		-	-	-
KULKARNI BHAGAVAN	1	36700	36,700	1.44	36,700	1.44		-	-	-
Any Other (specify)	27	44764	44,764	1.76	44,764	1.76	29,164	-	-	-
Bodies Corporate	24	18848	18,848	0.74	18,848	0.74	3,248	-	-	-
Clearing Members	2	404	404	0.02	404	0.02	404	-	-	-
BALAJI EQUITIES LIMITED	1	25512	25,512	1.00	25,512	1.00	25,512	-	-	-
Sub Total B3	2123	1214864	12,14,864	47.74	12,14,864	47.74	5,57,909	-	-	-
B=B1+B2+B3	2124	1407764	14,07,764	55.33	14,07,764	55.33	7,50,809	-	-	-

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### **Note**

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



## Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

#### **USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.**

Scrip Code: 511507 Quarter ending: Dec-17

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

### <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



## Shareholding Pattern

## **USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.**

Scrip Code: 511507 Quarter ending: Dec-17

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

_	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member



# Shareholding Pattern

## **USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.**

Scrip Code: 511507 Quarter ending: Dec-17

Statement showing foreign ownership limits